Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

W =
Flange installation form
SAE 2 hole mounting ange
S =
IGP (H) 2 -050 R P W -S
Series = 02T
02T / -S10
Water Glycol Applications
= larger suction & delivery ports
200
25
THM HYDRAULICS
IGP-01T Series Model Code wise Spigot & Port details (Parallel Shaft)
Model Code Sizes Spigot Suction (S) Delivery (P) UID
IGP1-08-01T/R-VPC 8 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T008010101
IGP1-10-01T/R-VPC 10 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T010010111
IGP1-13-01T/R-VPC 13 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T013010121
IGP1-16-01T/R-VPC 16 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T016010131
IGP1-20-01T/R-VPC 20 Ø82.55 Ø26 Ø20 T020010141
IGP2-25-01T/R-VPC 25 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T025010151
IGP2-32-01T/R-VPC 32 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T032010161
IGP2-40-01T/R-VPC 40 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T040010171
IGP2-50-01T/R-VPC 50 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T050010181
IGP2-63-01T/R-VPC 63 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T063010191
IGP3-80-01T/R-VPC 80 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T080010201
IGP3-100-01T/R-VPC 100 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T010010101
IGP3-125-01T/R-VPC 125 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø38 T012501101
IGP3-160-01T/R-VPC  160 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T016001101
3/16
Shaft Dia.
Ø20
Ø20
Ø20
Ø20
Ø20
Ø25
Ø25
Ø25
Ø25
Ø25
Ø40
Ø40
Ø40
Ø40
IGP-01T Series Model Code wise Spigot & Port details (Spline Shaft)
Model Code Sizes Spigot Suction (S) Delivery (P) UID
IGP1-08-01T/R-VSC 8 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T008010102
IGP1-10-01T/R-VSC 10 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T010010112
IGP1-13-01T/R-VSC 13 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T013010122
IGP1-16-01T/R-VSC 16 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T016010132
IGP1-20-01T/R-VSC 20 Ø82.55 Ø26 Ø20 T020010142
IGP2-25-01T/R-VSC 25 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T025010152
IGP2-32-01T/R-VSC 32 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T032010162
IGP2-40-01T/R-VSC 40 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T040010172
IGP2-50-01T/R-VSC 50 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T050010182
IGP2-63-01T/R-VSC 63 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T063010192
IGP3-80-01T/R-VSC 80 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T080010202
IGP3-100-01T/R-VSC 100 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T010010102
IGP3-125-01T/R-VSC 125 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø38 T012501102
IGP3-160-01T/R-VSC  160 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T016001102
Shaft
9T 16/32 DP30°
15T 16/32 DP30°
17T 12/24 DP30°
9T 16/32 DP30°
9T 16/32 DP30°
9T 16/32 DP30°
9T 16/32 DP30°
15T 16/32 DP30°
15T 16/32 DP30°
15T 16/32 DP30°
15T 16/32 DP30°
17T 12/24 DP30°
17T 12/24 DP30°
17T 12/24 DP30°
IGP-02T Series is the new & optimised pump for better performance with higher r/min, pressure & suction properties all
future supplies will be IGP-02T Series as standard. IGP-01T Series can supplied on request upon conrmation.
THM HYDRAULICS
IGP-02T Series Model Code wise Spigot & Port details (Parallel Shaft)
Model Code Sizes Spigot Suction (S) Delivery (P) UID
IGP1-08-02T/R-PVS 8 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T008010106
IGP1-10-02T/R-PVS 10 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T010010113
IGP1-13-02T/R-PVS 13 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T013010123
IGP1-16-02T/R-PVS 16 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T016010133
IGP1-20-02T/R-PVS 20 Ø82.55 Ø26 Ø20 T020010143
IGP2-25-02T/R-PVS 25 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T025010154
IGP2-32-02T/R-PVS 32 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T032010166
IGP2-40-02T/R-PVS 40 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T040010177
IGP(H)2-40-02T/R-PVS 40 Ø101.6 Ø38 Ø20 T040010174
IGP2-50-02T/R-PVS 50 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T050010188
IGP(H)2-50-02T/R-PVS 50 Ø101.6 Ø51 Ø25.4 T050010184
IGP2-63-02T/R-PVS 63 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T063010198
IGP(H)2-63-02T/R-PVS 63 Ø101.6 Ø51 Ø32 T063010195
IGP3-80-02T/R-PVS 80 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T080010206
IGP3-100-02T/R-PVS 100 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T010010105
IGP(H)3-100-02T/R-PVS 100 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø32 T010010104
IGP3-125-02T/R-PVS 125 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø38 T012501105
IGP3-145-02T/R-PVS 145 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø38 T014501103
IGP(H)3-145-02T/R-PVS 145 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T014501101
IGP3-160-02T/R-PVS 160 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T016001103
IGP3-200-02T/R-PVS 200 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T020011001
4/16
IGP1-25-02T/R-PVS 25 Ø82.55 Ø26 Ø20 T025010156
Shaft Dia.
Ø20
Ø20
Ø20

G1 1/2 (C-62)
Information of Flanges:
1. SAE Flanges code 61 = C-61
2. SAE Flanges code 62 = C-62
THM HYDRAULICS
IGP-02T Series Model Code wise Spigot & Port details (Spline Shaft)
5/16
= larger suction & delivery ports
Note:-
1.
2. The model code/UID shown above which are not shaded can be considered as 01T series for reference purpose only.
3. 02T Series pumps are all suitable for 3000 RPM.
4. 02t Series pumps are suitable for high pressure range than 01T series.
Model Code Sizes Spigot Suction (S) Delivery (P) UID
IGP1-08-02T/R-SVS 8 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T008010107
IGP1-10-02T/R-SVS 10 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T010010114
IGP1-13-02T/R-SVS 13 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T013010124
IGP1-16-02T/R-SVS 16 Ø82.55 Ø20 Ø13 T016010134
IGP1-20-02T/R-SVS 20 Ø82.55 Ø26 Ø20 T020010144
IGP2-25-02T/R-SVS 25 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T025010155
IGP2-32-02T/R-SVS 32 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø18 T032010167
IGP2-40-02T/R-SVS 40 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T040010178
IGP(H)2-40-02T/R-SVS 40 Ø101.6 Ø38 Ø20 T040010179
IGP2-50-02T/R-SVS 50 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T050010189
IGP(H)2-50-02T/R-SVS 50 Ø101.6 Ø51 Ø25.4 T050010190
IGP2-63-02T/R-SVS 63 Ø101.6 Ø32 Ø20 T063010199
IGP(H)2-63-02T/R-SVS 63 Ø101.6 Ø51 Ø32 T063010200
IGP3-80-02T/R-SVS 80 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T080010207
IGP3-100-02T/R-SVS 100 Ø152.4 Ø51 Ø32 T010010106
IGP(H)3-100-02T/R-SVS 100 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø32 T010010107
IGP3-125-02T/R-SVS 125 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø38 T012501106
IGP3-145-02T/R-SVS 145 Ø152.4 Ø64 Ø38 T014501104
IGP(H)3-145-02T/R-SVS 145 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T014501105
IGP3-160-02T/R-SVS 160 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T016001104
IGP3-200-02T/R-SVS 200 Ø152.4 Ø76 Ø38 T020011002
IGP1-25-02T/R-SVS 25 Ø82.55 Ø26 Ø20 T025010157
Shaft
9T 16/32 DP30°
9T 16/32 DP30°
9T 16/32 DP30°